Bib #

39

43

10

33

41

31

40

12

34

42

16

32

23

38

First Last
Shogo Tamaki
Lauren Freemen
EDEN KEENE
MICKEY TAYLOR
Rebecca Hudson
TOM SCHONAU
Jim Dailey
Marcia Keller
LEIGH TIPTON
Kevin Godfrey
HEATHER LIEBERMAN

DARLENE  SHERIDAN
DOUG REHOR
Lynn Zieburtz

Age
32
33
33
47
24
41
40
47
46
45
26
48
59

52

GND

Age
Group

M30-34
F30-34
F30-34

M45-49
F20-24

M40-44

M40-44
F45-49
F45-49

M45-49
F25-29
F45-49

M55-59

F50-54

Team

Undead

Undead

Undead

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Undead

Human

Human

Human

Human

City
Suwanee
Cleveland
Enterprise
braselton
Atlanta
Warner Robins
Roswell
Holly Springs
Buford
Flowery Branch
Buford
Braselton
Cumming

Alpharetta

State Gun Time
GA 00:58:51.9
GA 00:59:31.7

AL  01:03:06.8

GA 01:04:02.9
GA 01:04:52.1
GA 01:09:10.9
GA 01:10:35.3
GA 01:11:11.6
GA 01:12:25.2
GA 01:16:23.2
GA 01:16:23.3
GA 01:16:25.8
GA 01:20:43.7
GA 01:26:44.2

Chip Time Overall
00:58:47.7 1
00:59:30.7 2
01:03:05.0 3
01:04:01.5 4
01:04:50.6 5
01:09:07.8 6
01:10:33.4 7
01:11:04.1 8
01:12:17.6 9
01:16:20.2 10
01:16:18.2 11
01:16:18.7 12
01:20:37.2 13

01:26:38.5 14

Sex
Place Age Group Place

1 1st Overall Male
1 1st Overall Female
2 2nd Overall Female
2 2nd Overall Male
3 3rd Overall Female
3 3rd Overall Male

4 1st Overall Master's Male

1st Overall Master's
4 Female

2nd Overall Master's
5 Female

5 2nd Overall Master's Male

3rd Overall Master's
6 Female

7 1st Female 45-49

6 3rd Overall Master's Male

8 1st Female 50-54

Champ
Qual

Y

Y



