Bib #	First	Last	Age	GND	Age Group	Team	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Group Place	Champ Qual
39	Shogo	Tamaki	32	М	M30-34	Undead	Suwanee	GA	00:58:51.9	00:58:47.7	1	1	1st Overall Male	Y
43	Lauren	Freemen	33	F	F30-34	Undead	Cleveland	GA	00:59:31.7	00:59:30.7	2	1	1st Overall Female	Y
10	EDEN	KEENE	33	F	F30-34	Undead	Enterprise	AL	01:03:06.8	01:03:05.0	3	2	2nd Overall Female	Y
33	MICKEY	TAYLOR	47	М	M45-49	Human	braselton	GA	01:04:02.9	01:04:01.5	4	2	2nd Overall Male	Y
41	Rebecca	Hudson	24	F	F20-24	Human	Atlanta	GA	01:04:52.1	01:04:50.6	5	3	3rd Overall Female	Y
31	ТОМ	SCHONAU	41	М	M40-44	Human	Warner Robins	GA	01:09:10.9	01:09:07.8	6	3	3rd Overall Male	Y
40	Jim	Dailey	40	М	M40-44	Human	Roswell	GA	01:10:35.3	01:10:33.4	7	4	1st Overall Master's Male	Y
12	Marcia	Keller	47	F	F45-49	Human	Holly Springs	GA	01:11:11.6	01:11:04.1	8	4	1st Overall Master's Female	Y
34	LEIGH	TIPTON	46	F	F45-49	Human	Buford	GA	01:12:25.2	01:12:17.6	9	5	2nd Overall Master's Female	Y
42	Kevin	Godfrey	45	М	M45-49	Undead	Flowery Branch	GA	01:16:23.2	01:16:20.2	10	5	2nd Overall Master's Male	Y
16	HEATHER	LIEBERMAN	26	F	F25-29	Human	Buford	GA	01:16:23.3	01:16:18.2	11	6	3rd Overall Master's Female	Y
32	DARLENE	SHERIDAN	48	F	F45-49	Human	Braselton	GA	01:16:25.8	01:16:18.7	12	7	1st Female 45-49	
23	DOUG	REHOR	59	М	M55-59	Human	Cumming	GA	01:20:43.7	01:20:37.2	13	6	3rd Overall Master's Male	Y
38	Lynn	Zieburtz	52	F	F50-54	Human	Alpharetta	GA	01:26:44.2	01:26:38.5	14	8	1st Female 50-54	